AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS
WKN: 00760J108

ISIN:  US00760J1088

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
15.68 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

6.02% (0.89)

US00760J1088
AEHR

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

429 EUR

S&P 500

15.70 USD (100)
15.75 USD (200)
14.98 USD
15.72 USD
14.83 USD
14.79 USD
15.495881 USD
1,371,694
21,251,903.47
16,311
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=252198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=252198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36945bf71d0686d11b8836b69cd823e52db154f5b39f7c14eeeb69155a935b39&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ab8000572405a9e3&time=1729424322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91dc9da34707d78e85cc7ddbe9d454f638a361276aac408a82374f0ef5ff84aa&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2311c9dfe6ca097be&time=1729424322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=083a945b64fc4224831c67af134c7a3a4d5b6d6c3731ff2646187bbd88345bfb&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72395946db519b69a&time=1729424322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a95129632348a819cc18f2794d6e244b901d441441f89aad575bee1c0a7345ff&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6c51c74e2b5f98ee&time=1729424322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad61b2198276e9fc7c4c712408390779fae1a855929a6f02939e11d3d9ee2c5f&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7202269c774c863cd&time=1729424322&tool=RSC

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
15.68 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

6.02% (0.89)

ISIN US00760J1088
Symbol AEHR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 429 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.70 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 15.75 USD (200)
Open 14.98 USD
High 15.72 USD
Low 14.83 USD
Close (prev. day) 14.79 USD
VWAP 15.495881 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,371,694
Trading volume 21,251,903.47
Number of trades 16,311
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +44.92% -52.50% -28.60%
Perf (abs.) +4.86 -17.33 -6.28
Beta 212 2.12 2.36
Volatility = 88.56 85.07 91.77

ERSTE

Group

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

0.00

!
hj' |
o

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/10/  22:26 14.43 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/  21:31 14.155 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/10/  22:00 15.68 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/  17:25 14.07 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/10/  17:08 14.10 EUR

14.98 USD (1,980,996)
13.17 USD (1,340,337)
13.80 USD (1,407,163)
16.48 USD (1,319,028)

26.30 USD (2024/01/02)
9.83 USD (2024/06/26)

33.20 USD (2023/10/24)
9.83 USD (2024/06/26)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.04 11

0.00 4

21.25 16,311

0.00 3

0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345404507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89841008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345910537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186021738

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

18

Duesseldorf  2024/10/  19:31 14.33 EUR 0.00 7
18

Berlin 2024/10/  21:52 14.27 EUR 0.00 19
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316960358

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Company profile

Company Logo

AEHR=—

TEST SYSTEIVIS

Contact Details
AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Kato Terrace 400 94539 Fremont
Telefon: +1 (510) 623-9400

Fax: +1 (510) 623-9450

E-mail: -

ERSTE
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Company Profile
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